
Bank Name Full Name Bank Email
Bank of Clarke Devin Fitzpatrick dfitzpatrick@bankofclarke.com
Bank of Clarke Justin Moravek jmoravek@bankofclarke.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Davis Clark dclark@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Tyler Rooney trooney@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank AJ Riley ajriley@burkeandherbertbank.com
Burke & Herbert Bank Brandon Shapleigh bShapleigh@burkeandherbertbank.com
C&F Bank Jack Ziegler jziegler@cffc.com
C&F Bank Stanton Dodson sdodson@cffc.com
C&F Bank Pat Llewellyn pllewellyn@cffc.com
C&F Bank Brianna McGee bmcgee@cffc.com
Chain Bridge Bank Adam Messaoudi amessaoudi@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Ethan Le Van elevan@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Jack Cheney jcheney@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank James Cuthbertson jcuthbertson@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Kai Behrens kbehrens@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Matthew Caldwell mcaldwell@chainbridgebank.com
Chain Bridge Bank Vishesh Lal vlal@chainbridgebank.com
Chesapeake Bank Luke Buroker lburoker@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Jonathan Lee jlee@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Jenaya Cox jcox@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Hayden Offenbacher hoffenbacher@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Gracie Seeterlin gseeterlin@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Ben Carswell bcarswell@ches.bank
Chesapeake Bank Alex Krsmanovic akrsmanovic@ches.bank
First Bank, Virginia Elliott Redcay eredcay@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Ben Freilich bfreilich@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Jacob Hillyard jhillyard@fbvirginia.com
First Bank, Virginia Ty Dickson tdickson@fbvirginia.com
First National Bank Marina Lynch marinalynch@1stnatbk.com
First National Bank Dallas Wheeler dallaswheeler@1stnatbk.com
Pendleton Community Bank Paul Camargo pcamargo@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Lucas Sabbadin lsabbadin@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Nathaniel Smoker nsmoker@yourbank.com
Pendleton Community Bank Saad Shahzad sshahzad@yourbank.com
Southern Bank and Trust Company Kaylee Sanders kaylee.sanders@southernbank.com
TowneBank Nautica Bracey nautica.bracey@townebank.net
TowneBank Kyle Schrecengost kyle.schrecengost@townebank.net
TowneBank Jaden Freeman jaden.freeman@townebank.net
TowneBank Dwight Schultz dwight.schultz@townebank.net
TowneBank Shivani Rastogi shivani.rastogi@townebank.net
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